

Bid #2021-013-6880 - Grease, Sand, and Grit Trap Treatment, Collection and Disposal Services

Creation Date **Jan 26, 2021**
 Start Date **Feb 4, 2021 7:56:45 AM CST**

End Date **Apr 8, 2021 2:00:00 PM CDT**
 Awarded Date **Not Yet Awarded**

Earthtek, Inc		\$69,740.69 (29/29 items)		
Bid Contact David Martin dmartin@earthtek.biz Ph 817-652-2780		Address 2310 W Interstate 20 202 Arlington, TX 76017		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-01-01	Service Location: George Allen Sr. Courts Building: Grease Trap - First Offer	\$1,500.00	12 / each	\$18,000.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-01-02	Service Location: George Allen Sr. Courts Building: Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$1,500.00	1 / hour	\$1,500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$19,500.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-02-01	Service Location: Lew Sterrett Justice Center (Kitchen Jail): Grease Trap - First Offer	\$240.00	36 / each	\$8,640.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-02-02	Service Location: Lew Sterrett Justice Center (Kitchen Jail): Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$290.00	1 / hour	\$290.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$8,930.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-03-01	Service Location: Frank Crowley Courts Building (Main Cafeteria): Grease Trap - First Offer	\$240.00	18 / each	\$4,320.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-03-02	Service Location: Frank Crowley Courts Building (Main Cafeteria): Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$290.00	1 / hour	\$290.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$4,610.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-04-01	Service Location: Henry Wade Justice Center (Juvenile Location): Grease Trap - First Offer	\$240.00	6 / each	\$1,440.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-04-02	Service Location: Henry Wade Justice Center (Juvenile Location): Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$290.00	1 / hour	\$290.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$1,730.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-05-01	Service Location: Cook Chill Facility: Grease Traps - First Offer	\$990.00	12 / each	\$11,880.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-05-02	Service Location: Cook Chill Facility: Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$1,100.00	1 / hour	\$1,100.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$12,980.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-06-01	Service Location: Youth Village (Juvenile Location): Grease Traps - First Offer	\$220.00	6 / each	\$1,320.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-06-02	Service Location: Youth Village (Juvenile Location): Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$230.00	1 / hour	\$230.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes: Cost per 750 gallons		
Lot Total: \$1,550.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--07-01	Service Location: LETOT Center (Juvenile Location): Grease Trap - First Offer	\$240.00	6 / each	\$1,440.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880--07-02	Service Location: LETOT Center (Juvenile Location): Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$290.00	1 / hour	\$290.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$1,730.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--08-01	Service Location: Automobile Service Center (ASC): Grease Trap - First Offer	\$240.00	3 / each	\$720.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880--08-02	Service Location: Automobile Service Center (ASC): Emergency Services (Grease Trap) - First Offer	\$290.00	1 / hour	\$290.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880--08-03	Service Location: Automobile Service Center (ASC): Sand/Grit Trap - First Offer	\$450.00	9 / each	\$4,050.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880--08-04	Service Location: Automobile Service Center (ASC): Emergency Services (Sand/Grit Trap) - First Offer	\$500.00	1 / hour	\$500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$5,560.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--09-01	Service Location: Road & Bridge #3: Grease Trap - First Offer	\$200.00	3 / each	\$600.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880--09-02	Service Location: Road & Bridge #3: Services Performed After-hours or Emergency (Grease Trap) - First Offer	\$220.00	1 / hour	\$220.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880--09-03	Service Location: Road & Bridge #3: Sand/Grit Trap - First Offer	\$450.00	6 / each	\$2,700.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880--09-04	Service Location: Road & Bridge #3: Services Performed After-hours or Emergency (Sand/Grit Trap) - First Offer	\$490.00	1 / hour	\$490.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$4,010.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--10-01	Service Location: Road & Bridge #4: Sand/Grit Trap - First Offer	\$260.00	18 / each	\$4,680.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880--10-02	Service Location: Road & Bridge #4: Emergency Services (Sand/Grit Trap) - First Offer	\$280.00	1 / hour	\$280.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$4,960.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--11-01	Service Location: Drug Rehabilitation Center: Grease Trap - First Offer	\$320.00	12 / each	\$3,840.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880--11-02	Service Location: Drug Rehabilitation Center: Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$340.00	1 / hour	\$340.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$4,180.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--12-01	Overcharges : Grease Traps Overcharges - First Offer	\$0.24	1 / gallon	\$0.24
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880--12-02	Overcharges : Sand/Grip Trap Overcharges - First Offer	\$0.45	1 / gallon	\$0.45
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--13-01	Additional Costs: Additional Costs - First Offer		1 / each	
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
Lot Total: \$0.00				

Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
Harrington Environmental Services, LLC \$186,687.10 (27/29 items)				
Bid Contact Aurora Fox sales@harringtonservices.com Ph 817-558-8181		Address 1632 Royalwood Circle Joshua, TX 76058		
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--01-01	Service Location: George Allen Sr. Courts Building: Grease Trap			No Bids
Agency Notes:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
2021-013-6880--01-02	Service Location: George Allen Sr. Courts Building: Services Performed After-hours or Emergency			No Bids
Agency Notes:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
Lot Total: \$0.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--02-01	Service Location: Lew Sterrett Justice Center (Kitchen Jail): Grease Trap - First Offer	\$550.00	36 / each	\$19,800.00
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
2021-013-6880--02-02	Service Location: Lew Sterrett Justice Center (Kitchen Jail): Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$1,550.00	1 / hour	\$1,550.00
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
Lot Total: \$21,350.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--03-01	Service Location: Frank Crowley Courts Building (Main Cafeteria): Grease Trap - First Offer	\$550.00	18 / each	\$9,900.00
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
2021-013-6880--03-02	Service Location: Frank Crowley Courts Building (Main Cafeteria): Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$1,550.00	1 / hour	\$1,550.00
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
Lot Total: \$11,450.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--04-01	Service Location: Henry Wade Justice Center (Juvenile Location): Grease Trap - First Offer	\$550.00	6 / each	\$3,300.00
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
2021-013-6880--04-02	Service Location: Henry Wade Justice Center (Juvenile Location): Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$1,550.00	1 / hour	\$1,550.00
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
Lot Total: \$4,850.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--05-01	Service Location: Cook Chill Facility: Grease Traps - First Offer	\$5,500.00	12 / each	\$66,000.00
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
2021-013-6880--05-02	Service Location: Cook Chill Facility: Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$8,000.00	1 / hour	\$8,000.00
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
Lot Total: \$74,000.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--06-01	Service Location: Youth Village (Juvenile Location): Grease Traps - First Offer	\$825.00	6 / each	\$4,950.00
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
2021-013-6880--06-02	Service Location: Youth Village (Juvenile Location): Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$2,100.00	1 / hour	\$2,100.00
Product Code:				Supplier Product Code:
Agency Notes:				Supplier Notes:
Lot Total: \$7,050.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880--07-01	Service Location: LETOT Center (Juvenile Location): Grease Trap - First Offer	\$550.00	6 / each	\$3,300.00

Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-07-02	Service Location: LETOT Center (Juvenile Location): Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$1,550.00	1 / hour	\$1,550.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$4,850.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-08-01	Service Location: Automobile Service Center (ASC): Grease Trap - First Offer	\$550.00	3 / each	\$1,650.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-08-02	Service Location: Automobile Service Center (ASC): Emergency Services (Grease Trap) - First Offer	\$1,550.00	1 / hour	\$1,550.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-08-03	Service Location: Automobile Service Center (ASC): Sand/Grit Trap - First Offer	\$1,550.00	9 / each	\$13,950.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-08-04	Service Location: Automobile Service Center (ASC): Emergency Services (Sand/Grit Trap) - First Offer	\$2,550.00	1 / hour	\$2,550.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$19,700.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-09-01	Service Location: Road & Bridge #3: Grease Trap - First Offer	\$295.00	3 / each	\$885.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-09-02	Service Location: Road & Bridge #3: Services Performed After-hours or Emergency (Grease Trap) - First Offer	\$1,550.00	1 / hour	\$1,550.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-09-03	Service Location: Road & Bridge #3: Sand/Grit Trap - First Offer	\$1,250.00	6 / each	\$7,500.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-09-04	Service Location: Road & Bridge #3: Services Performed After-hours or Emergency (Sand/Grit Trap) - First Offer	\$2,250.00	1 / hour	\$2,250.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$12,185.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-10-01	Service Location: Road & Bridge #4: Sand/Grit Trap - First Offer	\$975.00	18 / each	\$17,550.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-10-02	Service Location: Road & Bridge #4: Emergency Services (Sand/Grit Trap) - First Offer	\$1,975.00	1 / hour	\$1,975.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$19,525.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-11-01	Service Location: Drug Rehabilitation Center: Grease Trap - First Offer	\$825.00	12 / each	\$9,900.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
2021-013-6880-11-02	Service Location: Drug Rehabilitation Center: Services Performed After-hours or Emergency - First Offer	\$1,825.00	1 / hour	\$1,825.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Lot Total: \$11,725.00				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-12-01	Overcharges : Grease Traps Overcharges - First Offer	\$0.55	1 / gallon	\$0.55
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
		Minimum Trip Charge is \$275 during business hours.		
2021-013-6880-12-02	Overcharges : Sand/Grit Trap Overcharges - First Offer	\$1.55	1 / gallon	\$1.55
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
		500 gallon minimum on Grit/Sand Traps		
Lot Total: \$2.10				
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-013-6880-13-01	Additional Costs: Additional Costs - First Offer		1 / each	

Product Code:
Agency Notes:

Supplier Product Code:
Supplier Notes: When adding truck time if on job longer than 1 hour. starts at \$595 per hour.

Lot Total: \$0.00

Close

Print